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YemnioHaT U-19
2022/23 26-n Typ, MaTy Ne202

M aTHnyg, 12.05.2023, 13:30, HTB "KoH4ya-3acna", Kuis. 19°C.

* %

«[mHamo» Kunis

1 IrHaTeHko [leHuc
20 Tyces Onekcin

3  bosb AHTOH

17 ®inaTtoB ApceHin

8 beHeptok ApTem (K)
2 PamapaHi Pewat
22 Manuuw HaBgiH

14 Aumnk OnekcaHap
19 MaTkeBunY AHLpIN
7 KpemyaHiH OMuTpin
11 Top6bay lrop

3anacHi

12 ABpameHko Hpin
5 Cwu3oHioK €Erop

6 KoTtyxa IBaH

18 CaneHko PomaH
21 Bbon4yeHok Makcum
10 poxonbCbKuin ApTem
16 AH4ynwunH Haszap
25 3opeHKo Makcum
15 TeTeps Makcum

9 Cnecap Aptem

TpeHep
KocTtok Irop

ApbiTp:

Tpay Aptem

AcucTeHT 1:
MoLKOBCbKUIA Bnagucnas
ACUCTEHT 2:

Cniocap €sreH

4-v apbiTp:

puuan Bnagnucnas
Crnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
HepeBiHcbKkun Oner

1:0

o
b 9
~TOrHoMoP e

«4opHomopeub» Opeca

31
5
2
18
19
17
3
9
71
8
16

Mipoxok LdaHwnno
MapkoB Makcum
Onxtapyk Onekcanap (K)
Mak3eHko Ha3sapii
llwummcbkuin Oannno
bapaHtok OnekcaHgp
paxxpgaH OMutpo
MpucsxHOK ApTem
MenbHUK BorpaH
PaTywHak OnekcaHgp
LLlekoTnniH Makcum

3anacHi

1

10
22
20
21
13
11

LLnpses IsaH

Ypconos CTaHicnas
MweHn4HIOK OnekcaHap
Opay Mukuta

bonko Bonogumump
HoBuubkui IBaH
Yenpakos AHLpIN

TpeHep
[ineHko AHaToAIN
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2022/23, 26-1 Typ, MaTy Ne202
M aTHuug, 12.05.2023, 13:30, HTB "KoH4Ya-3acna", Kuis. 19°C.

. 1:
«[AnHamo» Kuis 0 «4opHoMopeub» Opeca
14 Auuk Onekcangp (& 43'
3 bonb AHTOH ,
5 Cu3oHIoK Erop N 46
2 Pamapani Pewat ,
6 KoTyxa IBaH N 46
22 Manuw HaBgiH \
25 30peHKo MaKkcum N 46
5g! t 17 bapaHtok OnekcaHgp
22 MweHn4yHiok OnekcaHap
58! t 8 PaTywHak OnekcaHap
10 Ypconos CtaHicnas
11 Fopbau Irop % 59'
11 Fopbay Irop \
9 Cnecap ApTem N 70
72! 71 MenbHUK borpaH
19 MaTKkeBKY AHOpPIN 74
, 3 MpaxxgaH AMntpo
81 N 20 Opay Mukuta
19 MaTkeBunY AHAPI ,
21 bon4eHok Makcum N 81
17 ®inaTtoB ApceHii 85'
\ 5 Mapkos Makcum
86 N 13 HoBuubKWiA IBaH
5 Cn3oHIoK €rop 90
YMOBHI 03Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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